
From: Glenda Lucas [mailto:glucas@shs-inc.ca]  
Sent: April 17, 2018 2:58 PM 
To: Evelyn Eichenbaum <eeichenbaum@haldimandcounty.on.ca> 
Cc: Hugh Hanly <hhanly@HaldimandCounty.on.ca>; Christine Pacini <cpacini@shs-inc.ca>; Brenda 
Patterson <BPatterson@thrivegroup.ca>; Steve Sherrer <SSherrer@thrivegroup.ca>; Lawna Paulos 
<LPaulos@thrivegroup.ca> 
Subject: County of Haldimand, Council in Committee April 24, 2018 - Report Number CMS-GM-05-2018 
 

Good afternoon Evelyn: 
 
Capability Support Services Inc. wishes to speak to Report Number CMS-GM-05-2018 on April 
24th.  I will attend and would like to present.  I expect that Lawna Paulos from Capability Support 
Services Inc. will also attend and participate in the presentation.   
 
Thanks, 
 
Glenda 

 

_________ 

Glenda Lucas  
Principal, SHS Consulting 
70 East Beaver Creek Road, Unit 30 • Richmond Hill ON • L4B 3B2 
T: 905 763 7555 x 108  F: 905 763 7558  E: glucas@shs-inc.ca W: www.shs-inc.ca 

 

mailto:glucas@shs-inc.ca
mailto:eeichenbaum@haldimandcounty.on.ca
mailto:hhanly@HaldimandCounty.on.ca
mailto:cpacini@shs-inc.ca
mailto:BPatterson@thrivegroup.ca
mailto:SSherrer@thrivegroup.ca
mailto:LPaulos@thrivegroup.ca
mailto:glucas@shs-inc.ca
http://www.shs-inc.ca/
http://www.shs-inc.ca/

